Input Volt
Efficacy
Beam Angle
(L1xL2xL3xW1xW2xH)
FL42-200W 200W AC100-277V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490x430x205x150x141x110
FL42-400W 400W AC100-277V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490x430x320x315x154x110
FL42-600W 600W AC100-277V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490x430x320x428x154x110
FL42-800W 800W AC100-277V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490x430x320x554x154x110
FL42-1000W 1000W AC100-277V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490x430x320x667x154x110
FL42-1200W 1200W AC100-277V >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490x430x320x776x154x110
CCT IP
Degree
SMD3030
or